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Lazy Cash System Proofing for October 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lazy Cash System. Lazy Cash System website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 17:30 The British Lion 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -18.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 31st 20:30 Hide Your 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17.5
Wolverhampto [Heart
n
Single 31st 16:30 Wholelotafun 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -16.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3lst 13:20 Ascot Falco Blitz 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15.5
Single 31st 11:50 Urban Violet 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -14.5
Newmarket
Single 30th 12:25 Blaster Yeats 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -20.5
\Wetherby
Single 30th 15:45 Uttoxeter|Overawed 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -19.5
Single 30th 17:15 Neon City 41.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -18.5
Newcastle
Single 30th 18:15 Dawaaleeb 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -17.5
Newcastle
Single 30th 17:45 War Whisper 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -16.5
Newcastle
Single 30th 16:20 Uttoxeter|City Never 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -15.5
Sleeps
Single 30th 16:05 Gin Palace 9.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -22.5
Newmarket
Single 30th 14:35 Uttoxeter|Mozzaro 67.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -22.5
Single 30th 13:45 Meu Amor 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -21.5
Newmarket
Single 29th 17:00 Sir Hector 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 29th 20:00 Bird To Love 19.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -19.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 29th 19:45 Six Til Twelve 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -18.5
Southwell
Single 29th 18:30 Reponse 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -17.5
Chelmsford Exacte
City
Single 29th 18:15 Katheefa 34.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -15.5
Southwell
Single 29th 18:00 Love Dreams 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -13.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 29th 16:06 Stratford |Phoebus 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.5
Lescribaa
Single 29th 13:45 Lingfield |Hellyn 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11.5
Single 28th 14:20 Afandem 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.5
Nottingham
Single 28th 18:15 Kempton |Takeoneforthet 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 -9.5
eam
Single 28th 16:10 Taunton [Golden Poet 9.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 -19.5
Single 28th 14:32 Perfect 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -18.5
Fakenham Moment
Single 28th 15:50 Stormingin 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -17.5
Nottingham
Single 27th 16:50 Puchita 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15.5
Southwell
Single 27th 14:55 Brophies Doll 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.5
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chepstow
Single 27th 15:15 Catterick |Broken Spear 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -13.5
Single 26th 16:30 Major Snudgfit 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -11.5
Newcastle
Single 26th 15:35 Redcar |Vivacious Boy 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -10.5
Single 26th 12:30 Ayr Lady Bowes 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.5
Single 26th 19:30 Great Colaci 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.5
Newcastle
Single 26th 16:10 Redcar |Highjacked 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.5
Single 25th 16:37 Princess T 6.00 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -6.5
\Wincanton
Single 25th 15:15 Hexham |Glorious Lady 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10
Single 25th 14:05 Hexham |Pass Rusher 21.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -9
Single 25th 13:22 Aintree  |Minellacelebrati 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 -8
on
Single 24th 15:50 Frodon 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -15.5
Cheltenham
Single 24th 14:33 Kelso Amalfi Doug 8.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -20
Single 24th 18:15 Storm Over 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -19
Chelmsford
City
Single 24th 20:15 Bad Attitude 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18
Chelmsford
City
Single 24th 17:20 Newbury |Enhanced 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -17
Single 24th 15:08 Kelso Xpo Universel 12.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -16
Single 23rd 20:00 Buccaneers 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -14
Newcastle Vault
Single 23rd 17:15 Hallings Comet 41.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -13
Cheltenham
Single 23rd 17:30 Twin Appeal 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -12
Newcastle
Single 23rd 20:30 Kapono 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.05 -11
Newcastle
Single 23rd 20:00 Etikaal 11.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -15.05
Newcastle
Single 23rd 18:30 Upside Down 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -14.05
Newcastle
Single 23rd 17:03 Olympic 8.00 2.00 Win 1 12.60 -13.05
Doncaster Conqueror
Single 23rd 15:35 Rouge Vif 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -25.65
Cheltenham
Single 23rd 14:50 Newbury |Escape The 29.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -30.65
City
Single 22nd 20:15 Wind In My 9.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -29.65
\Wolverhampto [Sails
n
Single 22nd 19:45 Roca Magica 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -28.65
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 22nd 16:20 Ludlow |Throckley 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -27.65
Single 22nd 16:00 Carlisle |Oscar Wilde 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -26.65
Single 21st 20:15 Kempton |Mercers 34.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -25.65
Single 21st 15:20 Lorton 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -24.65
Newmarket
Single 21st 14:35 Fontwell |Away For 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -23.65
Slates
Single 21st 19:45 Kempton |Invincible 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -22.65
Larne
Single 21st 16:30 Sayifyouwill 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -21.65
Newmarket
Single 21st 14:45 Olympic 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -20.65
Newmarket Theatre
Single 20th 16:20 Eljaddaaf 23.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -19.65
'Yarmouth
Single 20th 15:10 Allegiant 29.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -18.65
'Yarmouth
Single 20th 18:40 Kempton |Street Parade 67.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -17.65




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 17:35 Kempton |Dream Chaser 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.65
Single 20th 16:50 Holy Tiber 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -15.65
Yarmouth
Single 20th 16:35 Kempton |Katherine 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -14.65
Place
Single 20th 18:40 Kempton |Wiley Post 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13.65
Single 20th 14:50 Exeter |Portway Flyer 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12.65
Single 20th 13:50 Donnachies 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -11.65
Newcastle Girl
Single 20th 15:00 Gunmetal 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9.65
Newcastle
Single 20th 20:10 Kempton [Ashazuri 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.65
Single 20th 18:10 Kempton |Fitzrovia 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.65
Single 19th 20:00 Red Gunner 7.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -6.65
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 14:50 Benadalid 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.65
Pontefract
Single 19th 15:30 Windsor |Mr Top Hat 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -4.65
Single 19th 14:30 Windsor |Water's Edge 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -3.65
Single 18th 15:25 Swaffham 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.15
Sedgefield Bulbeck
Single 18th 13:00 Ffos Las |Out The Glen 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.15
Single 17th 19:00 Dark Side 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.15
\Wolverhampto |Dream
n
Single 17th 20:00 Tafish 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.15
Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 17:06 Market |Wye Aye 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.15
Rasen
Single 17th 16:55 Merweb 15.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -4.15
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 16:50 Catterick |Erich Bloch 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -4.15
Single 17th 16:31 Market  |Fidux 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -12.15
Rasen
Single 17th 15:28 Stratford |Green Or Black 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18.15
Single 17th 15:10 Catterick |Red Pike 21.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -17.15
Single 17th 15:05 Ascot  [Circus 10.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -16.15
Maximus
Single 17th 14:53 Stratford |Mon Palois 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15.15
Single 16th 16:25 He's A Keeper 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.15
Newcastle
Single 16th 20:30 Deolali 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -13.15
Newcastle
Single 16th 19:00 \War Whisper 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -18.15
Newcastle
Single 16th 16:35 Redcar |Billy No Mates 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.15
Single 16th 16:25 Paddyplex 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -15.15
Newcastle
Single 16th 14:53 Uttoxeter|Anywayyoulook 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14.15
atit
Single 15th 16:40 Nibras Shadow 23.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.15
Southwell
Single 15th 14:35 Lingfield |Gilt Edge 17.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -12.15
Single 15th 13:30 Lingfield |Buckingham 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.15
Single 15th 16:20 Lingfield |Toolatetodeleg 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -10.15
ate
Single 15th 20:30 Zahirah 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -9.15
Chelmsford
City
Single 15th 19:30 Gallipoli 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -8.15
Chelmsford
City
Single 15th 17:25 Lingfield |Subliminal 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.15
Single 15th 16:50 Lingfield |Chitra 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.15
Single 15th 16:30 Flying Verse 9.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 -5.15




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wincanton

Single 15th 15:01 Carlisle |Calliope 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.15

Single 15th 14:35 Lingfield |Chocco Star 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.15

Single 14th 19:30 Kempton |Gold Brocade 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2.15

Single 14th 20:30 Kempton [Fuwairt 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -0.15

Single 14th 16:55 Kempton |Sir Rodneyredb 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.85

lood

Single 14th 16:25 Kempton |Bernie's Boy 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.85

Single 13th 19:30 More Than A 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 3.85
\Wolverhampto [Prince
n

Single 13th 18:30 Billy Roberts 26.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 4.85
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 20:15 Kilconquhar 26.00 1.00 Win 1 22.50 4.85
Newcastle

Single 13th 20:30 Lucky Lodge 17.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -17.65
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 16:45 Bobba Tee 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -16.65
Newcastle

Single 13th 16:12 \War Empress 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14.65
Newcastle

Single 13th 15:33 Hereford |Cotton End 9.00 1.00 Win 1 5.60 -13.65

Single 12th 20:30 The Cincinnati 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19.25
\Wolverhampto [Kid
n

Single 12th 19:00 Critical 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -18.25
\Wolverhampto [Thinking
n

Single 12th 18:00 Show Me The 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17.25
Wolverhampto (Bubbly
n

Single 12th 16:40 Windsor |Carp Kid 7.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -16.25

Single 12th 15:23 Stallone 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -16.25
Yarmouth

Single 12th 15:00 Primo's Comet 6.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -15.25
Musselburgh

Single 12th 14:53 Sonderbar 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -15.25
Yarmouth

Single 12th 13:15 Princess 17.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -13.25
Yarmouth Siyouni

Single 11th 15:25 Typhoon Ten 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.25
Goodwood

Single 11th 14:55 Bimble 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -11.25
Goodwood

Single 11th 14:25 Wholelotafun 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.25
Goodwood

Single 10th 20:30 Always 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -9.25
Chelmsford Fearless
City

Single 10th 20:00 \erify 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7.25
Chelmsford
City

Single 10th 19:30 Rockesbury 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.25
Chelmsford
City

Single 10th 16:45 Phoenix Star 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.25
Chelmsford
City

Single 10th 16:32 Marracudja 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.25
Chepstow

Single 10th 15:03 Hexham |Diamond Rock 8.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -3.25

Single 10th 14:35 York Anythingtoday 9.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -3.25

Single 10th 14:00 York Ben Macdui 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.25

Single 9th 19:15 Kempton |Enthaar 23.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.25

Single 9th 16:55 On Tour 8.50 1.00 Loss U -1.00 -0.25
Chepstow

Single 9th 15:35 Isabella Giles 6.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 0.75




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newmarket
Single 8th 18:45 Robero 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.75
Southwell
Single 8th 13:15 Ffos Las |Jac Brown 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.75
Single 7th 16:15 Secret Art 101.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 3.75
Nottingham
Single 7th 20:15 Highly Sprung 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 4.75
Newcastle
Single 7th 20:00 Kempton [Embolden 67.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 5.75
Single 7th 18:30 Kempton |Ashazuri 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.75
Single 7th 16:35 Two Blondes 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7.75
Sedgefield
Single 7th 15:29 She's A Dancer 7.50 1.00 Win 1 4.55 8.75
Sedgefield
Single 7th 20:00 Kempton |Tipperary Jack 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.2
Single 7th 19:15 Calin's Lad 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 5.2
Newcastle
Single 7th 19:00 Kempton |Glamorous 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 6.2
Anna
Single 7th 18:15 Beechwood 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 7.2
Newcastle Emily
Single 7th 14:19 Red Reminder 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 8.2
Sedgefield
Single 6th 15:40 Lingfield |Commonsensic 21.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 9.2
al
Single 6th 15:40 Lingfield |Desert Vision 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.2
Single 6th 20:20 Amadeus Grey 21.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.2
Southwell
Single 6th 16:10 Lingfield |Harrogate 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 12.2
Single 6th 17:40 Lingfield |Bird To Love 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 13.2
Single 6th 16:40 Lingfield |Percy Toplis 41.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -0.8
Single 6th 16:20 Leicester|Luckyangel 26.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 0.2
Single 6th 20:20 Custard The 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 0.2
Southwell Dragon
Single 6th 16:50 Leicester|John Clare 7.00 1.00 Win 1 5.70 1.2
Single 6th 14:10 Lingfield |Alfie Solomons 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4.5
Single 5th 14:45 Stratford [Raven's Tower 8.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -3.5
Cancelled
Single 5th 14:15 Stratford |Eaton Hill 15.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -3.5
Cancelled
Single 5th 13:15 Stratford [Bashful Boy 6.50 1.00 Race - 0.00 -3.5
Cancelled
Each Way 4th 17:10 Kelso Achill Road 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -3.5
Boy
Single 3rd 14:54 Fontwell |Vaziani 17.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -1.5
Single 3rd 13:45 Redcar |Ours Puissant 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.5
Single 3rd 20:30 Prince Llyr 6.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 0.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 20:00 Chookie 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 1.5
\Wolverhampto [Dunedin
n
Single 3rd 19:30 Katheefa 23.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 25
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 17:40 Fontwell |Storm Arcadio 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.5
Single 3rd 17:10 Fontwell |Pottlereaghexp 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.5
ress
Single 3rd 16:35 Redcar |Archaeology 13.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 5.5
Single 3rd 15:05 Ascot Jack's Point 26.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 6.5
Cancelled
Single 3rd 14:45 \eracious 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 6.5
Newmarket
Single 3rd 14:10 Be More 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.5
Newmarket
Single 2nd 20:30 Buniann 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 8.5
Newcastle
Single 2nd 20:30 Dazzling Des 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 3.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle
Single 2nd 19:30 Traveller 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 4.5
Newcastle
Single 2nd 19:00 Velma 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 -1
Newcastle
Single 2nd 17:50 Insurplus 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11
Newcastle
Single 2nd 15:05 Ascot Ebury 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -10
Single 2nd 13:15 Hexham |Calliope 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9
E/W Double 1st 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8
19:30 Lethal Angel 7.50 10
Chelmsford
City
18:00 El Salvaje 4.00 1
Chelmsford
City
Single 1st 18:30 Street Parade 10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -7
Chelmsford
City
Single 1st 16:15 Salisbury|Reponse 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6
Exacte
Single 1st 20:30 Toolatetodeleg 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5
Chelmsford ate
City
Single 1st 18:30 Restless Rose 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4
Chelmsford
City
Single 1st 18:00 Molinari 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -3
Chelmsford
City
Single 1st 15:40 Salisbury|Diamond 7.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -2
Cottage
Single 1st 13:45 Warwick |Midnightreflecti 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1
on

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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